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Oak Creek Martin
Gateway Kid

Turtle Creek Murray
TJ Sharps

Dr Shultz

Pawnee Bill

Doc Holidaily

Ash

H. H. Huckleberry
Spark

D Mahoney

Kay Cee Bronc Buster
J W Bones

Kodiak Keith
Broken Bow Bob
Bear Creek Dave

Total Shooters 16
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Sand Creek Raiders

Sept 2024 WB Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

Cow
WBM
cow
WBT
cow
WBT
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBT
WBM
WBM
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Stage 1

32.80
41.81
54.21
51.57
66.53
59.65
62.00
68.23
68.78
42.03
103.17
107.89
86.71
99.34
118.09
155.76

Stage 2

30.06
46.70
44.09
62.40
47.19
56.09
57.99
64.24
83.85
69.09
80.37
79.52
250.99
96.95
121.02
156.34

Stage 3

27.11
24.43
45.37
43.31
49.24
67.95
47.29
71.72
80.36
45.30
58.52
93.42
57.45
90.65
99.42
145.57

Stage 4

44.11
47.00
38.69
45.47
54.85
52.35
101.56
68.69
65.26
42.94
90.65
76.38
93.09
107.36
109.55
90.17

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
29.07 33.07
49.01 47.98
50.14 48.93
46.25 59.26
48.29 49.66
44.98 45.80
53.14 58.34
80.46 91.72
81.83 86.36
69.21 250.99
94.49 94.16
91.36 90.69
58.16 64.79

113.18 144.61
116.16 128.35
109.14 100.67

9/8/2024

Final

Time
186.22
241.93
271.43
293.26
305.76
311.82
370.32
425.06
466.44
509.56
521.36
529.26
606.19
637.09
692.59
742.65



Sand Creek Raiders
Sept 2024 WB Match

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

#Name? #Name? 9/8/2024 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Allas  Category/ Finish jme Time Time Time Time Time Final

Cowboy 1 32.80 30.06 27.11 290.11 24.07 28.07 171.22
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 1= 5 25
Oak Creek Martin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

32.80 20.06 27.11 44.11 29.07 33.07 186.22

Men WB Modern 1 36.81 36.70 24.43 32.00 49.01 42.98 221.93
2 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 35
Gateway Kid Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 10 0 0 0 0 15

36.81 36.70 24.43 47.00 49.01 47.98 241.93

Cowboy 2 44.21 44.09 35.37 38.69 45.14 48.93 256.43
3 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 25
Turtle Creek Murray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

54.21 34.09 45.37 38.69 50.14 48.93 271.43

Men WB Traditional 1 51.57 47.40 28.31 30.47 46.25 39.26 243.26
4 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 3= 15 3= 15 0= 0 4= 20 65
TJ Sharps Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 10 0 0 0 0 15

46.57 52.40 43.31 45.47 46.25 59.26 293.26

Cowboy 3 61.53 32.19 34.24 44.85 48.29 49.66 270.76
5 Misses: 1= 5 = 5 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 35
Dr Shultz Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

66.53 37.19 49.24 54.85 48.29 49.66 305.76

Men WB Traditional 2 49.65 41.09 37.95 37.35 39.98 45.80 251.82
6 Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 6= 30 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 75
Pawnee Bill Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 10 0 0 0 0 15

54.65 46.09 67.95 52.35 44.98 45.80 311.82

Men WB Modern 2 57.00 37.99 32.29 51.56 43.14 48.34 270.32
7 Misses: 1= 5 4= 20 3= 15 8= 40 2= 10 2= 10 100
Doc Holidaily Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

62.00 47.99 47.29 101.56 53.14 58.34 370.32

Men WB Modern 3 58.23 59.24 41.72 48.69 65.46 86.72 360.06
8 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 6= 30 4= 20 3= 15 1= 5 85
Ash Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 10 10 0 0 0 0 20

58.23 54.24 71.72 68.69 80.46 91.72 425.06

Men WB Modern 4 53.78 58.85 45.36 50.26 81.83 81.36 371.44
9 Misses: 3= 15 5= 25 5= 25 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 85
H. H. Huckleberry Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68.78 83.85 80.36 65.26 81.83 86.36 466.44



Sand Creek Raiders
Sept 2024 WB Match

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

#Name? #Name? 9/8/2024 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Men WB Modern 5 42.03 44.09 30.30 37.94 49.21 250.99 454.56
10 Misses: 0= 0 5= 25 3= 15 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 55
Spark Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
42.03 59.09 45.30 42.94 69.21 250.99 509.56
Men WB Modern 6 78.17 70.37 43.52 60.65 84.49 79.16 416.36
11 Misses: 5= 25 2= 10 3= 15 4= 20 2= 10 3= 15 95
D Mahoney Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103.17 80.37 58.52 90.65 94.49 94.16 521.36
Men WB Modern 7 97.89 64.52 73.42 61.38 81.36 75.69 454.26
12 Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 4= 20 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 65
Kay Cee Bronc Buster  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
107.89 69.52 93.42 76.38 91.36 90.69 529.26
Men WB Modern 8 61.71 250.99 42.45 48.09 48.16 59.79 511.19
13 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 3= 15 9= 45 2= 10 1= 5 90
J W Bones Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
81.71 250.99 57.45 93.09 58.16 64.79 606.19
Men WB Traditional 3 79.34 86.95 65.65 77.36 98.18 124.61 532.09
14 Misses: 4= 20 2= 10 3= 15 6= 30 = 5 2= 10 90
Kodiak Keith Penalties: = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 30
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 5 10 0 0 0 0 15
94.34 86.95 90.65 107.36 113.18 144.61 637.09
Men WB Modern 9 98.09 71.02 64.42 79.55 106.16 118.35 537.59
15 Misses: 4= 20 10= 50 7= 35 6= 30 = 0 2= 10 145
Broken Bow Bob Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118.09 121.02 99.42 109.55 116.16 128.35 692.59
Men WB Modern 10 125.76 106.34 70.57 75.17 84.14 95.67 557.65
16 Misses: 6= 30 10= 50 15= 75 3= 15 3= 15 1= 5 190
Bear Creek Dave Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 10 0 0 0 0 15
150.76 146.34 145.57 90.17 109.14 100.67 742.65
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 36 51 66 61 18 20
Penalties: 1 1 2 2 5 2
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 64.29 67.62 43.57 50.20 62.18 79.71



Sand Creek Raiders

Sept 2024 WB Match
Final Results by Category Main Match

#Name? 9/8/2024 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: Cowboy
1 Oak Creek Martin 1 32.80 30.06 27.11 4411 29.07 33.07 186.22
2 Turtle Creek Murray 3 54.21 44.09 45.37 38.69 50.14 48.93 271.43
3 Dr Shultz 5 66.53 47.19 49.24 54.85 48.29 49.66 305.76
Category: Men WB Modern
1 Gateway Kid 2 41.81 46.70 24.43 47.00 49.01 47.98 241.93
2 Doc Holidaily 7 62.00 57.99 47.29 101.56 53.14 58.34 370.32
3 Ash 8 68.23 64.24 71.72 68.69 80.46 91.72 425.06
4 H. H. Huckleberry 9 68.78 83.85 80.36 65.26 81.83 86.36 466.44
5 Spark 10 42.03 69.09 45.30 42.94 69.21 250.99 509.56
6 D Mahoney 11 103.17 80.37 58.52 90.65 94.49 94.16 521.36
7 Kay Cee Bronc Buster 12 107.89 79.52 93.42 76.38 91.36 90.69 529.26
8 J W Bones 13 86.71 250.99 57.45 93.09 58.16 64.79 606.19
9 Broken Bow Bob 15 118.09 121.02 99.42 109.55 116.16 128.35 692.59
10 Bear Creek Dave 16 155.76 156.34 14557 90.17 109.14 100.67 742.65
Category: Men WB Traditional
1 TJ Sharps 4 51.57 62.40 43.31 45.47 46.25 59.26 293.26
2 Pawnee Bill 6 59.65 56.09 67.95 52.35 44.98 45.80 311.82
3 Kodiak Keith 14 99.34 96.95 90.65 107.36 113.18 144.61 637.09

Total Shooters 16
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Sand Creek Raiders
Sept 2024 WB Match

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

#Name? #Name?
Stage Place Staage Number: 1
1 Oak Creek Martin 32.80
2 Gateway Kid 41.81
3 Spark 42.03
4 TJ Sharps 51.57
5 Turtle Creek Murray 54.21
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Oak Creek Martin 30.06
2 Turtle Creek Murray 44.09
3 Gateway Kid 46.70
4 Dr Shultz 47.19
5 Pawnee Bill 56.09
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Gateway Kid 24.43
2 Oak Creek Martin 27.11
3 TJ Sharps 43.31
4 Spark 45.30
5 Turtle Creek Murray 45.37
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Turtle Creek Murray 38.69
2 Spark 42.94
3 Oak Creek Martin 4411
4 TJ Sharps 45.47
5 Gateway Kid 47.00
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Oak Creek Martin 29.07
2 Pawnee Bill 44.98
3 TJ Sharps 46.25
4 Dr Shultz 48.29
5 Gateway Kid 49.01
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
1 Oak Creek Martin 33.07
2 Pawnee Bill 45.80
3 Gateway Kid 47.98
4 Turtle Creek Murray 48.93

5 Dr Shultz 49.66



Sand Creek Raiders
Sept 2024 WB Match
Awards List by Category Main Match

#Name? #Name? 9/8/2024
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc.  Safety Time
Category: Cowboy

1 Oak Creek Martin 1 Ak Colorado 5 0 0 186,22
Category: Men WB Modern

1 Gateway Kid 2 Colorado 7 0 0 241.93
Category: Men WB Traditional

1 TJSharps 4 Colorado 13 0 0 293.26
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